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13.—Principal Imports into Canada for Consumption from All Countries 

Item 
All Countries 

VII. Non-metallic Minerals—concluded 

Glass and manufactures of $ 
Graphite and its products $ 
Mica and manufactures of % 
Petroleum, Asphalt and P r o d u c t s -

Petroleum, crude M ga] 

Fuel oil for ships' stores 

Coal oil and kerosene ga 

Gasoline 

Lubricating oils ga] 

Other petroleum and asphalt products $ 

Totals, Petroleum, Asphalt and Products. $ 

Stone and its products $ 

Other non-metallic minerals $ 

Totals, Non-metallic Minerals $ 

VIII. Chemicals and Allied Products 
Acids 
Alcohols, industrial 
Cellulose products 
Drugs, medicinal and pharmaceutical prod­

ucts _ ;  
Dyeing and tanning materials 
Explosives 
Fertilizers 
Paints, pigments and varnishes _ 
Perfumery, cosmetics and toilet preparations. 
Soap, common laundry 

Soap, other . 
Inorganic Chemicals, n.o.p.— 

Alum and compounds of aluminum and iron 

Ammonia and its compounds 

Compounds of antimony, arsenic, copper, 
tin and zinc 

Potash and potassium compounds, n.o.p... 

Soda and sodium compounds, n.o.p 

Other inorganic chemicals 

Totals, Inorganic Chemicals, n.o.p 

Other chemicals and allied products 

Totals, Chemicals and Allied Products. 

I X . Miscellaneous Products 

Amusement and sporting goods, n.o.p $ 
Brushes $ 
Containers, n.o.p $ 
Household and personal equipment $ 
Mineral and aerated waters S 
Musical instruments *. $ 
Scientific and educational equipment $ 
Ships and vessels $ 
Vehicles (except iron) $ 
Works of ar t ; $ 
Miscellaneous imports under special conditions $ 
Other miscellaneous commodities I 

Totals, Miscellaneous Products $ 

Grand Totals , Imports for Consumption. S 

28,150,003 
566,024 
757,825 

2,804,519 
204,135,857 

10,695,294 
442,869 

15,722,711 
1,855,875 

246,462,585 
39,759,478 
17,710, 
5,315, 

56,453,374 

307,962,521 

24,620,481 
23,007,754 

611,741,437 

5,613,559 
880,171 

6,233,519 

18,629,297 
12,907,549 
1,385,735 
7,446,737 
8,792,439 

18,211,825 
357,674 

2,376,681 
286,664 
569,185 

107,653 
291,149 

20,944,861 
817,977 

3,867,857 
284,446 

8,311,341 
815,015 

234,391,731 
9,154,542 

11,673,211 

23,036,340 

61,317,098 

158,331,055 

11,507,730 
993,686 

5,821,110 
26,852,160 

86,611 
3,861,103 

23,161,004 
1,658, 

13,140,045 
2,471,515 

48,528,968 
34 ,135 ,"" 

31,768,775 
788,533 
976,467 

2,948,512 
233,363,537 

14,258,112 
679,982 

18,971,434 
2,321,563 

202,565,570 
33,395,830 
28,898,979 

9,946,077 
74,186,674 

27,049,456 
745,737 
728,889 

2,896,508 
210,265,558 

15,598,798 
692,812 

33,814,292 
4,013,338 

250,206,488 
39,123,900 
31,301,602 

9,068,545 
78,798,296 

353,893,663 341,962,449 

25,941,420 
36,147,439 
26,165,595 

684,535,336 641,884,695 

7,541,211 
1,227,877 
7,226,520 

22,427,117 
13,759,164 
1,652,679 
8,223,278 

10,234,"" 
20,861,237 

646,619 
2,232,190 

316,397 
571,216 

213,747 
535,929 

15,768,181 
647,273 

2,914,051 
293,347 

9,504,604 
1,028,463 

365,832,915 
11,497,777 
12,790,185 

26,792,974 

78,555,098 

15,881,079 
1,280,870 
7,628,265 

44,908,354 
103,049 

4,738,636 
27,010,665 
2,729,617 

44,454,932 
3,262,143 

81,969,796 
62,670,859 

173,317,594 296,638,365 

3,174,353,138 4,084,856,478 

1,109,316 
2,555,137 

21,780,213 
10,023,151 
2,247,146 
9,273,758 

10,465,092 
17,213,669 

904,""" 
1,870,190 

224,947 
575,955 

233,455 
535,""" 

26,226,535 
1,042,442 
9,508,205 
1,084,824 
7,864,429 

783,239 
316,686,013 

9,443,862 
12,826,243 

25,715,973 

187,713,077 

17,642,564 
1,135,464 
7,672,760 

60,340,934 
138,710 

4,986,268 
26,434,209 
3,620,012 

101,552,426 
2 527 — 

12l[655!529 
80,935,009 

438,641,854 

4,030,467,653 4,382,830,430 


